_ WHERE VIBRANT LIVING MEETS TIMELESS COMFORT -




Payment Plan

Booking Deposit
DLD
Registration fees

Booking Deposit

Instalment O1
Instalment 02
Instalment 03
Instalment 04

Instalment 05-24

Instalment 25

at the time of the Reservation date.

30 Days after the Reservation date

August 2025
November 2025
December 2025
March 2026

April 2026 - November 2027
(1% monthly - 20 months)

March 2028 (Completion)

10%
4%
AED 5,050

10%

5%
5%
5%
5%

20%

40%

AURELTA

RESIDENCE



Post Handover Payment Plan

Booking Deposit
DLD
Registration fees

Booking Deposit

Instalment O1
Instalment 02
Instalment 03
Instalment 04

Instalment 05-24

Instalment 25

Instalment 26-40

at the time of the Reservation date.

30 Days after the Reservation date

August 2025
November 2025
December 2025
March 2026

April 2026 - November 2027
(1% monthly - 20 months)

March 2028 (Completion)

April 2028 - October 2029
(1% monthly - 19 months)

10%
4%
AED 5,050

10%

5%
5%
5%
5%

20%

2%

38%

AURELTA

RESIDENCE



